Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 08/05) OMB No, 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	01-16-2007 U.S. Department of COMMEI United States Patent and Trademark O		
	12832-10021		
To the Director of the U.S. Patents and Tradema	103361451 r the new address(es) below.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):			
Siddharth Bajaj	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
Jeffrey Burstein David M'Baibi	Name: <u>VeriSign, Inc.</u>		
Nicolas Dana	Internal Address:		
Nicolas Popp	Street Address: 487 E. Middlefield Road, Mountain View,		
Additional name of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	California 94028		
3. Nature of conveyance:	City:		
Execution Date(s) January 4, 2007 and January 6, 2007	Country:		
Assignment Derger			
Security Agreement Change of Name	Zip:		
Government Interest Assignment	Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No		
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License			
Other			
Additional numbers at	tached? Yes No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents		
concerning this document should be mailed:	involved:		
concerning this document should be mailed: Name <u>: David J. Zibelli</u>	involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00		
concerning this document should be mailed: Name <u>: David J. Zibelli</u>	involved:		
concerning this document should be mailed: Name: David J. Zibelli Internal Address: Suite 700	involved:		
concerning this document should be mailed: Name: David J. Zibelli Internal Address: Suite 700	involved:		
concerning this document should be mailed: Name: David J. Zibelli Internal Address: Suite 700	involved:		
concerning this document should be mailed: Name: David J. Zibelli Internal Address: Suite 700	involved:		
concerning this document should be mailed: Name: David J. Zibelli Internal Address: Suite 700	involved:		
concerning this document should be mailed: Name: David J. Zibelli Internal Address: Suite 700	involved:		
concerning this document should be mailed: Name: David J. Zibelli Internal Address: Suite 700	involved:		
concerning this document should be mailed: Name: David J. Zibelli Internal Address: Suite 700	involved:		
concerning this document should be mailed: Name: David J. Zibelli Internal Address: Suite 700 Internal Address: Suite 700 Street Address: 1500 K. Street N.W. City: Washington State: DC Zip: 20005-1257 Phone Number : 202-220-4200 Fax Number: 202-220-4201 Email Address: dzibelli@kenyon.com 9. Signature : Mamage Mathematical Mathmathmetal Mathematical Mathematical Mathemat	involved:		
concerning this document should be mailed: Name: David J. Zibelli Internal Address: Suite 700	involved:		

PATENT REEL: 018779 FRAME: 0689

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned hereby sell, assign, and transfer to VeriSign, Inc., a corporation of Delaware, having a principal place of business at 487 E. Middlefield Road, Mountain View, CA 94028 ("Assignee"), and its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, the entire right, title, and interest for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to any and all inventions and discoveries that are disclosed in the United States Patent Application entitled:

WEB SITE AUTHENTICATION

the specification of which is attached hereto unless the following is entered:

Filed on	as United States Application Number or PCT International Application Number	and was (if applicable)	amended	on
November 6, 2006	11/593,036			

and in and to said United States Patent Application and all provisional, divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, reissue, and other patent applications that have been or shall be filed in the United States or any foreign country on any of said inventions and discoveries; and in and to all original and reissued patents that have been or shall be issued in the United States or any foreign country on said inventions and discoveries; and in and to all original and reissued patents that have been or shall be issued in the United States or any foreign country on said inventions and discoveries; and in and to all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States Patent Application;

agree that said Assignee may apply for and receive a patent or patents for said inventions and discoveries in its own name; and that, when requested, without charge to, but at the expense of, said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this Assignment, the undersigned will execute all provisional, divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, reissue, and other patent applications on any and all said inventions and discoveries; execute all rightful oaths, assignments, powers of attorney, and other papers; communicate to said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and representatives all facts known to the undersigned relating to said inventions and discoveries and the history thereof; and generally assist said Assignee, its successors, assigns, or representatives in securing and maintaining proper patent protection for said inventions and discoveries, in said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and all applications for patents and all patents on said inventions and discoveries, in said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives; and

covenant with said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.

PATENT REEL: 018779 FRAME: 0690

First Named Inventor	Date
Siddharth Bajaj	1/4/07
Witness Signature	Date
Print Witness Name DAVID O'RALHI	1/4/2007
Second Named Inventor Roxana Alina Bradescu	Date 1/4/07-
Hora alina Mude	Date
Print Witness Name DAVID D'RAIHI	1/04/2007
Third Named Inventor	Date
Jeffrey Burstein	1/4/07
Winess Signature	Date
Print Witness Name DAVID D'PAIHI	1/04/2007
Fourth Named Inventor David M'Raihi	Date
Inventor Signature DAVID N'RAIHI	1/04/2007
R' Witness Signature	(/4/07-
Print Witness Name Roxana Bradescu	Date 1/9/07

.

Fifth Named Inventor	Date
Nicolas Popp	1
Inventor Signature	1-4-2007
Strings Signature	Date
Print Witness Name	1-04-2007
JAVID D'RAIHI	ĺ

Assignment Document Return Address:

David J. Zibelli KENYON & KENYON LLP 1500 K Street, N.W. – Suite 700 Washington, D.C. 20005-1257 Tel: (202) 220-4200 Fax: (202) 220-4201

.